Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 2 Women, 50m Backstroke

1.3.2014 - 15:50

11 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB

11 years
1. BOSNJAK, Anja 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
2. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03  Vracar
3. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas
4. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
6. VICKOVIC, Sara 03  Vracar
7. ZIVKOVIC, lvana 03  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
8. PETROVIC, Ana 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
9. DEVRNJA, Ana 03  Vracar

DSQ GOJAKOQVIC, Sara 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
DSQ SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
DSQ BUDIMIR, Tijana 03  Individualno
12 years
1. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 CrvenaZvezda
2. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 CrvenaZvezda
3. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
4. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
5. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
6. MILTENOVIC, Manja 02  Vracar
7. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
8. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 CrvenaZvezda
9. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
10. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
13 years
1. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
2. PESIC, Masa 01 CrvenaZvezda
3. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PKLA Kolubara Lazarevac
4. IVIC, Una 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
5. DEDIC, Nevena 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
6. STANKOVIC, Una 01 Vracar
7. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac
8. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 CrvenaZvezda
9. JOVANOQVIC, Milica 01 Vracar
14 years
1. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 CrvenaZvezda
2. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
3. PETROVIC, Mila 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
4. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
5. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
6. SIMIC, Milica 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
7. DEVRNJA, Savina 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra
8. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 CrvenaZvezda
9. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK,,Barakuda"
10. PANTELIC, Tamara 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. AYTHAH, Magdalena 00  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd
12. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00  TriDelfina

Time

38.04
38.27
42.70
45.09
49.73
51.29
52.58
56.05
1:05.16

37.02
37.39
40.03
42.58
44.82
45.02
47.32
49.20
51.92
52.18

35.57
38.42
39.46
40.70
40.84
42.32
44.01
46.04
46.31

33.53
34.29
35.55
36.60
37.87
38.04
38.52
38.97
39.76
40.28
48.40
50.72

Pts

308
302
218
185
138
125
116

96

61

334
324
264
219
188
186
160
142
121
119

377
299
276
251
249
223
199
173
170

450
421
377
346
312
308
296
286
270
259
149
130
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 2, Women, 50m Backstroke

15 years
1. RADONJIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3340 455
2. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99  CrvenaZvezda 33.87 436
3. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99  Vracar 3586 368
4. ANTONIC, Katarina 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.09 361
5. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 38.69 293
6. MALETIC, Nadja 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.86 289

DSQ BABAC, Sonja 99 CrvenaZvezda

17 years
1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97  CrvenaZvezda 31.13 562
2. VASIC, Andjela 97  Vracar 31.23 557

18 years and older

1. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.23 462
2. KUCUK, Katarina 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.06 429
3. ZEBIC, Andjela 96  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 36.68 343
4. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK,,Barakuda" 51.84 121

11 years and older

1. VELICKOVIC, Nadja 97  CrvenaZvezda 3113 562
2. VASIC, Andjela 97  Vracar 31.23 557
3. GOVEDARICA, Milica 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 33.23 462
4. RADONJIC, Jelena 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3340 455
5. CUCKOVIC, Andjela 00 CrvenaZvezda 33,53 450
6. MILADINOVIC, Sara 99  CrvenaZvezda 33.87 436
7. KUCUK, Katarina 96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 34.06 429
8. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3429 421
9. PETROVIC, Mila 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3555 377
10. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 35,57 377
11. MIJATOVIC, Natalija 99  Vracar 3586 368
12. ANTONIC, Katarina 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.09 361
13. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 36.60 346
14. ZEBIC, Andjela 96  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 36.68 343
15. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 CrvenaZvezda 37.02 334
16. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 CrvenaZvezda 3739 324
17. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 3787 312
18. BOSNJAK, Anja 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.04 308
SIMIC, Milica 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.04 308

20. KRSMANOVIC, Jovana 03  Vracar 38.27 302
21. PESIC, Masa 01 CrvenaZvezda 38.42 299
22. DEVRNJA, Savina 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.52 296
23. RISTIVOJEVIC, Andjela 99  Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 38.69 293
24. MALETIC, Nadja 99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 38.86 289
25. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 CrvenaZvezda 38.97 286
26. MITRIC, Teodora 01 PKLAKolubara Lazarevac 39.46 276
27. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK,,Barakuda" 39.76 270
28. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 40.03 264
29. PANTELIC, Tamara 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 40.28 259
30. IVIC,Una 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.70 251
31. DEDIC, Nevena 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.84 249
32. STANKOVIC, Una 01  Vracar 42.32 223
33. STANIMIROVIC, Mina 02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4258 219
34. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 Plavi Talas 42.70 218
35. DJUKNIC, Tijana 01 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4401 199
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Javni Stoping 2014
Beograd, 1. - 2.3.2014

Event 2, Women, 50m Backstroke, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts
36. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4482 188
37. MILTENOQVIC, Manja 02  Vracar 45.02 186
38. CVETKOVIC, Sara 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 45.09 185
39. NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 CrvenaZvezda 46.04 173
40. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01  Vracar 46.31 170
41. MATIJEVIC, Marija 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 4732 160
42. AYTHAH, Magdalena 00 Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 48.40 149
43. ZDJELAR, Katarina 02 CrvenaZvezda 4920 142
44. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrea 03  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 49.73 138
45. MIKOVIC, Tamara 00  TriDelfina 50.72 130
46. VICKOVIC, Sara 03  Vracar 51.29 125
47. SUBOTIC, Nevena 90 PK,,Barakuda" 51.84 121
48. ALEKSIC, Andjela 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 5192 121
49. RADIC, Marija 02 Plavi Talas 52.18 119
50. ZIVKOVIC, Ilvana 03  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd 52.58 116
51. PETROVIC, Ana 03  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 56.05 96
52. DEVRNJA, Ana 03  Vracar 1:05.16 61
DSQ BABAC, Sonja 99  CrvenaZvezda

DSQ GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Jovana 02 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac

DSQ SPASENOVIC, Nadja 03  Plivacki klub Sigma-Beograd

DSQ BUDIMIR, Tijana 03 Individualno
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